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Technical Data Sheet
for Hydrogen Peroxide

@—\W

al Accreditation Center of fran
\,.I._..‘)..J...L.us..,s,.
17025 4olaalyf o lod
NACL/LAB/316

Code NO.: QAD-TDS-05-50%

Health Certification Lincence NO. :21/19515

Eccouragement Standard NO. : 607449897

NO.

1

Characteristics Unit
Concentration H,O, Wt.%
Stability Wt.%
Residue on Wt.%
Evaporation
Acidity as H,SO4 Wt.%
Fe Wt.%
Quality Assurance
Approved
Date: 30/10/2022
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Standard

50-51 Min

97 Max

0.05 Max

0.05 Max

0.0001 Max

Chlorpars
Product

50-51 Min

97 Max

0.1 Max

0.05 Max

0.0001 Max

Reference-Test

Method

INSO 3239

INSO 3239

INSO 3239

INSO 3239

INSO 3239

EMTIE

A\ | /4

INTERCERT

ISO 9001:2015

ISO 14001:2015
ISO 45001:2018
ISO 10002:2019
ISO 10004:2019

Factory/Sales Office: 20km. Tabriz-Tehran, Basmenj
Road, Tabriz, Iran
TEL: +984136300609-12 / FAX: +984136300611

Sales Office:

TEL:+9841363012 03,06,09 / FAX:+9841363301243
Voice of Customers TEL:09391895774

commercial @chlorpars.com



